
DAY 1: Monday 21 May 2018 (times listed are subject to change)

Item Presenter Title Duration Start time Stop time

1 C. Knittle Opening, General Information, Liaison 0:30 1:00 PM 1:30 PM

2 M. Hajduczenia Comment resolution 1:30 1:30 PM 3:00 PM

3 Afternoon break 0:30 3:00 PM 3:30 PM

4 M. Hajduczenia Comment resolution 2:30 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

5 Recess 6:00 PM

DAY 2: Tuesday 22 May 2018 (times listed are subject to change)

Item Presenter Title Duration Start time Stop time

6 C. Knittle Opening comments 0:07 8:00 AM 8:07 AM

7 M. Hajduczenia Comment resolution 2:23 8:07 AM 10:30 AM

8 Morning break 0:30 10:30 AM 11:00 AM

9 M. Hajduczenia Comment resolution 1:00 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

10 Lunch 1:00 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

11 M. Hajduczenia Comment resolution 2:00 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

12 Afternoon break 0:15 3:00 PM 3:15 PM

13 M. Hajduczenia Comment resolution 2:30 3:15 PM 5:45 PM

14 E. Harstead Reducing Ton and Toff maximum values (harstead_3ca_2_0518) 0:10 5:45 PM 5:55 PM

15 Recess 5:55 PM

DAY 3: Wednesday 23 May 2018 (times listed are subject to change)

Item Presenter Title Duration Start time Stop time

16 C. Knittle Opening comments 0:05 8:00 AM 8:05 AM

17 G. Kramer FEC Codeword Format and Alignment Mechanism (kramer_3ca_1_0518) 0:30 8:05 AM 8:35 AM

18 G. Kramer Grant Spacing Signaling at the ONU (kramer_3ca_2_0518) 0:30 8:35 AM 9:05 AM

19 D. Remein PCS SD (remein_3ca_3_0518) 0:50 9:05 AM 9:55 AM

20 D. Umeda ER Dependency of APD Receiver Sensitivity (umeda_3ca_2_0518) 0:15 9:55 AM 10:10 AM

21 D. Liu OMA sensitivity ER dependancy (liu_3ca_2_0518) 0:20 10:10 AM 10:30 AM

22 Morning break 0:30 10:30 AM 11:00 AM

23 E. Harstead 25G EPON PR20 loss budget (harstead_3ca_1_0518) 0:40 11:00 AM 11:40 AM

24 D. Liu 25G EPON PMD tables (liu_3ca_1_0518) 0:20 11:40 AM 12:00 PM

25 J. Johnson Populating 25G-EPON PR30 PMD Tables (johnson_3ca_1_0518) 0:30 12:00 PM 12:30 PM

26 Lunch 1:00 12:30 PM 1:30 PM

27 J. Johnson 50G-EPON Power Budget Proposal (johnson_3ca_2_0518) 0:20 1:30 PM 1:50 PM

28 H. Lee Receiver sensitivity of 50G-EPON ONU (lee_3ca_1_0518) 0:15 1:50 PM 2:05 PM

29 E. Dai Re-discuss the 802.3ca Objectives (dai_3ca_2_0318) 0:20 2:05 PM 2:25 PM

30 E. Dai Multiple PMDs per PON Rate? - High-speed PON consolidation (dai_3ca_1_0518) 0:35 2:25 PM 3:00 PM

31 Afternoon break 0:30 3:00 PM 3:30 PM

32 C. Knittle Discussion, motions 2:30 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

33 Adjourn 6:00 PM
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